MISSING MIDDLE REGIONAL FUNDING DISTRIBUTION

Information as of October 30, 2023

Region

Regional Minimum
Allocated Amount*
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2,337,700
2,657,400
2,013,300
13,174,400
4,412,300
8,081,800
4,320,000
5,954,500
8,067,000
9,164,600
7,174,000
12,643,000

Totals

80,000,000

Designated by Region

24,500,000

Undesignated

5,500,000

Administrative
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110,000,000

Total all MM Funding

*Note: Regional minimum allocated amount represents grand total between
round 1 and round 2. Regional amounts are based on their % of the State
population of 60%-120% AMI households




