MISSING MIDDLE REGIONAL FUNDING DISTRIBUTION

Information as of October 30, 2023

	Regional Minimum		
Region		Allocated Amount*	
A, B, C	\$	2,337,700	
D	\$	2,657,400	
E	\$	2,013,300	
F	\$	13,174,400	
G	\$	4,412,300	
Н	\$	8,081,800	
ı	\$	4,320,000	
J	\$	5,954,500	
K	\$	8,067,000	
L	\$	9,164,600	
M	\$	7,174,000	
N, O	\$	12,643,000	
Totals	\$	80,000,000	Designated by Region
	\$	24,500,000	Undesignated
	\$	5,500,000	Administrative
	\$	110,000,000	Total all MM Funding

^{*}Note: Regional minimum allocated amount represents grand total between round 1 and round 2. Regional amounts are based on their % of the State population of 60%-120% AMI households